COMPACT VALVE - 1/2
Series DS2
Cat No DS2 - 01 - 09
COMPACT VALVE  -  G1/2
Features
Suitable for manifold mounting
Mounting provision for individual unit
Compact size

Series DS2
Cat No DS2 - 01 - 09
How to order
Solenoid valve  +  “ Connectors without LED ”
While ordering Solenoid operated valves, please mention the suffix given below along with the model number
to indicate the required voltage
A 220V  AC Q 110V  D C
B 110V  AC S   48V  D C
D   48V  AC W   24V  D C
G   24V  AC R   12V  D C
Example
a. The ordering no. for 3/2 NC valve, 24V D.C coil with PG cable is DS247SR63-W
b. The ordering no. for 3/2 NC valve, 24V D.C coil with Moulded cable is DS247SR63-W1
1.
Solenoid valve  +  “ Connectors with LED ”
While ordering Solenoid operated valves with LED connectors, given below in the corresponding tables.
Example
The Ordering no for 3/2 NC valve (1/4”), 24V DC, connectors with LED of Transparent colour housing
with Biploar LED and varistor with moulded cable: DS247SR63-WT1R1
Note : For more details and to order solenoid connectors separately, refer Cat No K - 01 - 01
2.
Voltage
A 220V AC
G 24V AC
W 24V DC
R
LED colour
R Red
Connection type
0 PG9 Cable entry
1
Moulded cable